
!

21 466 734 9 00
, 1 – 40oguejoa del AzPlaz

info@turismodesegovia.com

0 / 21221 466 7
viaego001 S., 1 – 40

info@turismodesegovia.com

!

21 466 734 9 00
, 1 – 40oguejoa del AzPlaz

info@turismodesegovia.com

0 / 21221 466 7
viaego001 S., 1 – 40

info@turismodesegovia.com

www.spainsegovia.com

D
.L

.  
S

G
-2
4
4

/2
0

18

Cuadriptico_Maquetación 1  1/7/16  13:11  Página 1

Amigos de Segovia

Tourist C
ard

Segoviá s  Friends

Tarjeta 

Turística



- (Chamartín)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

SEGOV IA

Cuadriptico_Maquetación 1  1/7/16  13:11  Página 2


